Position

Operations Manager

Water Operations
Superintendent

System Operator Il

System Operator llI

System Operator |l

System Oerator IlI
Electrical/Electronic Technician

Electrical/Electronic Technician
I

Other Positions Held Special District

Rainbow Municipal Water
District

Rainbow Municipal Water
District

Rainbow Municipal Water
District

Rainbow Municipal Water
District

Rainbow Municipal Water
District

Rainbow Municipal Water
District

Rainbow Municipal Water
District

Rainbow Municipal Water
District

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$151,659

$130,272

$104,501

$100,893

$100,003

$99,192

$95,470

$77,325

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$40,420
$37,794
$36,500
$31,046
$36,930
$36,942

$39,092

$36,159



