Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operations Manager		Rainbow Municipal Water District	Operations	\$151,659	\$40,420
Water Operations Superintendent		Rainbow Municipal Water District	Operations	\$130,272	\$37,794
System Operator III		Rainbow Municipal Water District	Operations	\$104,501	\$36,500
System Operator III		Rainbow Municipal Water District	Operations	\$100,893	\$31,046
System Operator III		Rainbow Municipal Water District	Operations	\$100,003	\$36,930
System Oerator III		Rainbow Municipal Water District	Operations	\$99,192	\$36,942
Electrical/Electronic Technician		Rainbow Municipal Water District	Operations	\$95,470	\$39,092
Electrical/Electronic Technician		Rainbow Municipal Water District	Operations	\$77,325	\$36,159